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[ 66 Dresden Alter Postweg-Dresden Coschiitz

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Lockwitz (3 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09
Dresden Lockwitz (2, 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10
Dresden Hanichenweg 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11
Dresden TheilestraBe 11.32 11.52 12.12 12.32 12,52 13,12 13.32 13,52 14.12 14.32 14.52 15.12
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59
Dresden Nickerner Weg 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe an| 11.33| 11.42| 11.53| 12.02| 12.13| 12.22| 12.33| 12.42| 12.53| 13.02| 13.13| 13.22| 13.33| 13.42| 13.53| 14.02| 14.13| 14.22| 14.33| 14.42| 14.53| 15.02| 15.13
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe ab| 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1) 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraB3e 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16
Dresden GamigstraBe 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17
Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 11.39| 11.49| 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19
Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 11.39| 11.49| 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 11.42| 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22
Dresden CorinthstraBe 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26
Dresden Weberplatz 11.47| 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27
Dresden Strehlener Platz 11.49| 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29
Dresden UhlandstraBe 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 11.62| 12.02| 12.12] 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 an| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6, ab| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36
Dresden Technische Universitét 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38
Dresden MommsenstraBe 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39
Dresden Stidhohe an| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41
Dresden Stidhche ab| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41
Dresden Altkaitz 12.14 12.34 12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.54 15.14 15.34
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 1[53[5 16.35
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37
Dresden Campingﬁlatz Mockritz 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38
Dresden Miinzteichwe 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40
Dresden Mockritz 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 12.02 12.22 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46
Dresden Coschiitz 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Lockwitz (3 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.36 19.06
Dresden Lockwitz (2, 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.37 19.07
Dresden Hanichenweg 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.38 19.08
Dresden TheilestraBe 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.39 19.09
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.21 18.50 19.20
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.22 18.51 19.21
Dresden Nickerner Weg 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.23 18.52 19.22
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe an| 15.22| 15.33| 15.42| 15.53| 16.02| 16.13| 16.22| 16.33| 16.42| 16.53| 17.02| 17.13| 17.22| 17.33| 17.42| 17.53| 18.02| 18.13| 18.25| 18.40| 18.54| 19.10| 19.24
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe ab| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.26| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1) 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.27| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraB3e 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.29| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28
Dresden GamigstraBe 16.27| 156.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.30| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29
Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.32| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31
Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 15.29| 156.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.32| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.33| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 156.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.35| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34
Dresden CorinthstraBe 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.37| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.39| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38
Dresden Weberplatz 16.37| 156.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.40| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39
Dresden Strehlener Platz 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.41| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40
Dresden UhlandstraBe 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.42| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.44| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 an| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.46| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6, ab| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.46| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.48| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46
Dresden Technische Universitat 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.50| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48
Dresden MommsenstraBe 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.51| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49
Dresden Stidhohe an| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.53| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51
Dresden Siidhéhe ab| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.53| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51
Dresden Stidhdhe \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 1812 | \ \ \
Dresden Altkaitz 15.54 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.24 18.44 19.09 19.39
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.25 18.45 19.10 19.40
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 156.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 1717 17.37 17.57 18.27 18.47 19.12 19.42
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.28 18.48 19.13 19.43
Dresden Miinzteichwe 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.29 18.49 19.14 19.44
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.30 18.50 19.15 19.45
Dresden Mockritz 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.31 18.51 19.16 19.46
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.32 18.54 19.22 19.52
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.33 18.55 19.23 19.53
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.35 18.57 19.25 19.55
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.36 18.58 19.26 19.56
Dresden Coschiitz 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.37 18.59 19.27 19.57
MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTA
Dresden Lockwitz (3 19.36 20.06| 20.16 20.39 21.12 21.36 22.16
Dresden Lockwitz (2, 19.37 20.07| 20.17 20.40 21.13 21.37 2217
Dresden Hanichenweg 19.38 20.08| 20.18 20.41 21.14 21.38 2218
Dresden TheilestraBe 19.39 20.09| 20.19 20.42 21.15 21.39 2219
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 19.50 20.20 20.53| 20.56 21.23 22.03 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 0.53
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 19.51 20.21 20.54| 20.57 21.24 22.04 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 054
Dresden Nickerner Weg 19.52 20.22 20.55| 20.58 21.2 22.05 2.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 0.55
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe an| 19.40| 19.54| 20.10| 20.20| 20.24| 20.43| 20.57| 21.00| 21.16| 21.27| 21.40 22.07| 22.20| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 0.57
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe ab| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.20| 20.25| 20.43| 20.58| 21.01| 21.16| 21.28| 21.40 22.08| 22.20| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08/ 0.38| 0.58
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1) 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.21| 20.26| 20.44| 20.59| 21.02| 21.17| 21.29| 21.41 22.09| 22.21| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 0.59
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraB3e 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.23| 20.28| 20.45| 21.00| 21.03| 21.18| 21.30| 21.42 22.10| 22.22| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10/ 0.40| 1.00
Dresden GamigstraBe 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.24| 20.29| 20.46| 21.01| 21.04| 21.19| 21.31| 21.43 22.11| 22.23| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.01
Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.26| 20.31| 20.47| 21.02| 21.05| 21.20| 21.32| 21.44 22.12| 22.24| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.02
Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.26| 20.31| 20.47| 21.02| 21.05| 21.20| 21.32| 21.44 22.12| 22.24| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.02
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.27| 20.32| 20.48| 21.03| 21.06| 21.21| 21.33| 21.45 22.13| 22.25| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.03
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.29| 20.34| 20.50| 21.05| 21.08| 21.23| 21.35| 21.47 2.15| 22.27| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.05
Dresden CorinthstraBe 19.51| 20.06| 20.2 20.36| 20.52| 21.07 21.25 21.49 2217 2.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 19.53| 20.08| 20.23 20.38| 20.54| 21.09 21.27 21.51 2219 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49
Dresden Weberplatz 19.54| 20.09| 20.24 20.39| 20.55| 21.10 21.28 21.52 22.20 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50
Dresden Strehlener Platz 19.55| 20.10| 20.25 20.40| 20.56| 21.11 21.29 21.53| 21.55| 22.21 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51 4.30
Dresden UhlandstraBe 19.56| 20.11| 20.26 20.41] 20.57| 21.12 21.30 21.54| 21.56| 22.22 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52 4.31
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 19.67| 20.12| 20.27 20.42| 20.58| 21.13 21.31 21.55| 21.67| 22.23 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53 4.32
Dresden Hauptbahnhof 6; an| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29 20.44| 21.00| 21.15 21.33 21.57| 21.59| 22.25 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55 4.34
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6, ab| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29 20.44| 21.00| 21.16 21.33 21.59| 22.25 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55 4.34
Dresden ReichenbachstraBBe 20.01] 20.16| 20.31 20.46| 21.01| 21.17 21.34 22.00| 22.26 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56 4.35
Dresden Technische Universitat 20.03| 20.18| 20.33 20.48| 21.03| 21.19 21.36 22.02| 22.28 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58 4.37
Dresden MommsenstraBe 20.04| 20.19| 20.34 20.49| 21.04| 21.20 21.37 22.03| 22.29 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59 4.38
Dresden SU he an| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36 20.51| 21.06| 21.22 21.39 22.05| 22.31 23.01] 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01 4.40
Dresden Stidhdhe ab| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36 20.51| 21.06| 21.23 21.39 22.05| 22,31 23.01| 23.31| 001| 031 1.01 4.40
Dresden Altkaitz 20.09 20.39 21.09
Dresden Altkaitz | 20.39 21.09
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 20.10
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 20.12
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz 20.13
Dresden Miinzteichwe 20.14
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost 20.15
Dresden Mockritz 20.16
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 20.22 20.52 21.24 21.40 22.06| 22.32 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02 4.41
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 20.23 20.53 21.25 21.41 22.07| 22.33 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03 4.42
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 20.25 20.55 21.26 21.42 22.08| 22.34 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04 4.43
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 20.26 20.56 21.27 21.43 22.09| 22.35 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05 4.44
Dresden Coschiitz 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.44 22.10| 22.36 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06 4.44
Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 21.45 22.11| 22.37 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.07
Dresden RathausstraBe 21.46 22.12| 22.38 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 21.47 22.13| 22.39 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09
Freital Burgker StraBe 21.48 22.14| 22.40 23.10| 23.40| 0.10/ 0.40| 1.10
Freital Burgk Zschiedge 21.49 22.15| 22.41 23.11] 23.41] 0.11] 041] 1.11
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[ 66 Dresden Alter Postweg-Dresden Coschiitz

SAMSTAG
Dresden Lockwitz (3 8.0 8.36 9.07 9.36 10.06 10.37 11.07
Dresden Lockwitz (2, 8.07 8.37 9.08 9.37 10.07 10.38 11.08
Dresden Hanichenweg 8.08 8.38 9.09 9.38 10.08 10.39 11.09
Dresden TheilestraBe 8.09 8.39 9.10 9.39 10.09 10,40 11.10
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 6.33| 7.03 7.51 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.21 10.51 11.21
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 5.04 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.33| 7.52 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.22 10.52 11.22
Dresden Nickerner Weg 5.05 5.35| 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.34| 7.53 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.23 10.53 11.23
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe an 5.07 5.37| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.36| 7.55| 8.10| 8.24 8.54| 9.11| 9.24| 9.40| 9.54| 10.10| 10.25| 10.41| 10.55| 11.11| 11.25
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe ab 5.08 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.37| 7.56| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.11| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1 5.09 5 6.09| 639 7.09| 7.38| 7.57| 811 .26 8.56| 9.12| 9.26| 941| 9.56| 10.11| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (3) 4.38 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (Bad) 4.38
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 4.40| 5.10 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.39| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 8.58| 9.14| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29
Dresden GamigstraBe 4.41| 5.11 541| 6.11| 6.41| 7.11| 7.40| 7.59| 8.14| 8.29| 8.44| 859| 9.15| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30
Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 4.42| 5.12 5.42| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.41| 8.00| 8.16| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.17| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32
Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 4.42| 5.12 5.42| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.41| 8.01| 8.16| 831| 8.46| 9.01| 9.17| 9.31| 9.46( 10.01| 10.16| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 443 5.13 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.42| 8.02| 8.17| 832| 8.47| 9.02| 9.18| 9.32| 9.47|10.02| 10.17| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 4.45| 5.15 5.45| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.44| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.20| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35
Dresden CorinthstraBe 447 517 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.46| 8.06| 8.21| 836| 8.51| 9.06| 9.22| 9.36| 9.51|10.06| 10.21| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 4.49| 5.19 549/ 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.48| 8.08| 8.23| 838 853 9.08| 9.24| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39
Dresden Weberplatz 4.50 5.20 550 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.49| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.25| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40
Dresden Strehlener Platz 451 521| 528 551| 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.50, 8.10| 825 8.40( 855 9.10| 9.26| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41
Dresden UhlandstraBe 452| 522| 529| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.51| 811 826| 841| 856/ 9.11| 9.27| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 453 5.23| 530| 553 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.52| 8.12| 827| 842| 857 9.12| 9.28| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.43| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44
Dresden Hauptbahnhofsﬁg an| 4.55| 525| 532| 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.54| 8.14| 8.29| 8.44| 8.59| 9.14| 9.30| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.45| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6, ab| 4.55| 525/ 532/ 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.54| 8.14| 8.29| 8.44| 8.59| 9.14| 9.30| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.45| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 456| 526| 5.33| 556| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.55| 8.15| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.32| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.47| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48
Dresden Technische Universitét 458 528/ 535/ 558 6.28/ 6.58| 7.28| 7.57| 8.17| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.34| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.49| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50
Dresden MommsenstraBe 459| 529| 536| 559 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.58| 8.18| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.35| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.50| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51
Dresden Stidhohe an| 5.01| 531/ 538/ 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.00| 820/ 836/ 851 9.06/ 9.21| 9.37| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.52| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53
Dresden Stidhche ab| 501| 531| 538/ 6.01| 631 7.01| 731 800/ 820| 836 851| 9.06| 9.21| 9.37| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.52| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53
Dresden Altkaitz 8.39 9.09 9.40 10.09 10.39 11.11 11.41
Dresden Altkaitz 8.39 [ \ \ \ \ \
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 9.10 9.41 10.10 10.40 11.12 11.42
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 9.12 9.43 10.12 10.42 11.14 11.44
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz 9.13 9.44 10.13 10.43 11.15 11.45
Dresden Miinzteichwe 9.14 9.45 10.14 10.44 11.16 11.46
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost 9.15 9.46 10.15 10.45 11.17 11.47
Dresden Mockritz 9.16 9.47 10.16 10.46 11.18 11.48
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 5.02| 5.32| 5.39| 6.02| 6.32 7.32| 8.01| 821 8.5 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.58 11.24 11.54
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 5.03| 5.33| 5.40| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.02| 8.22 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.54 11.25 11.55
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 5.04| 5.34| 5.41| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.03| 8.23 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.56 11.27 11.57
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 5.05| 5.35| 5.42| 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.04| 8.24 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.57 11.28 11.58
Dresden Coschiitz 5.06| 5.36| 5.42| 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.04| 8.24 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.58 11.29 11.59
Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 5.07| 5.37
Dresden RathausstraBe 5.08| 5.38
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 5.09| 5.39
Freital Burgker StraBe 5.10| 5.40
Freital Burgk Zschiedge 511| 541
SAMSTAG

Dresden Lockwitz (3 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07
Dresden Lockwitz (2, 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08
Dresden Hanichenweg 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09
Dresden TheilestraBe 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13,40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52
Dresden Nickerner Weg 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe an| 11.41| 11.55| 12.11| 12.25| 12.41| 12.55| 13.11| 13.25| 13.41| 13.55| 14.11| 14.25| 14.41| 14.55| 15.11| 15.25| 15.41| 15.55| 16.11| 16.25| 16.41| 16.55| 17.11
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe ab| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1) 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraB3e 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14
Dresden GamigstraBe 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15
Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17
Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20
Dresden CorinthstraBe 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24
Dresden Weberplatz 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.
Dresden Strehlener Platz 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26
Dresden UhlandstraBe 11.67| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.28
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 an| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.30
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6, ab| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.30
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.32
Dresden Technische Universitat 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.34
Dresden MommsenstraBe 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.35
Dresden Stidhohe an| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.37
Dresden Stidhdhe ab| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15,53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.37
Dresden Altkaitz 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.40
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.41
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.43
Dresden Campingﬁlatz Mockritz 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.44
Dresden Miinzteichwe 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.45
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 1417 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 1717 17.46
Dresden Mockritz 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.47
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 156.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28
Dresden Coschiitz 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29

SAMSTAG
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 17.20
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 17.21
Dresden Nickerner Weg 17.22
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe an| 17.24
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe ab| 17.25
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1) 17.26
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-Stra3e 17.28
Dresden GamigstraBe 17.29
Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 17.31
Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 17.31
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 17.32
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 17.34
Dresden CorinthstraBe 17.36
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 17.38
Dresden Weberplatz 17.39
Dresden Strehlener Platz 17.40
Dresden UhlandstraBe 17.41
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 17.42
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6 an| 17.44
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6] ab| 17.44
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 17.46
Dresden Technische Universitat 17.48
Dresden MommsenstraBe 17.49
Dresden SU e an| 17.51
Dresden Siidhhe ab| 17.51
Dresden Hoéckendorfer Weg 17.52
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 17.53
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 17.55
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 17.56
Dresden Coschiitz 17.57

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
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[ 66 Dresden Alter Postweg-Dresden Coschiitz

SAMSTAG
Dresden Lockwitz (3 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.39 21.12 21.34
Dresden Lockwitz (2, 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.40 21.13 21.35
Dresden Hanichenweg 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.41 21.14 21.36
Dresden TheilestraBe 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.42 21.15 21.37
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.53 21.26 21.58| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.54 21.27 21.59| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34
Dresden Nickerner Weg 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.55 21.28 22.00| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe an| 17.40| 17.54| 18.10| 18.24| 18.40| 18.54| 19.10| 19.24| 19.40| 19.54| 20.10| 20.24| 20.43| 20.57| 21.16| 21.30| 21.38 22.02| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe ab| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.43| 20.58| 21.16| 21.31| 21.38 22.03| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.44| 20.59| 21.17| 21.32| 21.39 22.04| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39
Dresden Prohlis Glelsschlelfe ad) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 21.33 ‘ ‘
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (3) 21.33
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.45| 21.00| 21.18 21.40 22.05| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40
Dresden GamigstraBe 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.46| 21.01| 21.19 21.41 22.06| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41
Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.47| 21.02| 21.20 21.42 22.07| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42
Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.47| 21.02| 21.20 21.42 22.07| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.48| 21.03| 21.21 21.43 22.08| 22.13| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.50| 21.05| 21.23 21.45 22.10| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45
Dresden CorinthstraBe 17.51]| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.52| 21.07| 21.25 21.47 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.54| 21.09| 21.27 21.49 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49
Dresden Weberplatz 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.55| 21.10| 21.28 21.50 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50
Dresden Strehlener Platz 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.56| 21.11| 21.29 21.51] 21.54 22.21] 22.51| 23.21| 23.51
Dresden UhlandstraBe 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.57| 21.12| 21.30 21.52| 21.55 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.58| 21.13| 21.31 21.53| 21.56 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53
Dresden Hauptbahnhof 26; an| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 21.00| 21.15| 21.33 21.55| 21.58 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6, ab| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 21.00| 21.16| 21.33 1.58 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.17| 21.34 21.59 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56
Dresden Technische Universitét 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.19| 21.36 22.01 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58
Dresden MommsenstraBe 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.20| 21.37 22.02 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59
Dresden Sii e an| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.22| 21.39 22.04 22.31]| 23.01| 23.31
Dresden Stidhche ab| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.23| 21.39 22.04 22.31| 23,01 23.31
Dresden Altkaitz 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 0.39 1.09
Dresden Altkaitz \ \ \ \ \ 20.39 21.09
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13
Dresden Miinzteichwe 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15
Dresden Mockritz 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.24| 21.40 22.05 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.25| 21.41 22.06 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.26| 21.42 22.07 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.27| 21.43 22.08 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05
Dresden Coschiitz 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27| 21.44 22.09 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06
Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 21.45 22.10 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07
Dresden RathausstraBe 21.46 22.11 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 21.47 22.12 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09
Freital Burgker StraBe 21.48 2213 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10
Freital Burgk Zschiedge 21.49 2214 22.41] 23.11| 23.41] 0.11
SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Lockwitz (3 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36
Dresden Lockwitz (2, 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37
Dresden Hanichenweg 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38
Dresden TheilestraBe 9.09 9.39 10,09 10.39
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 0! .33| 0.5 .03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7 .01 8.31 5| 9.20 9.50 10.20
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 0.04| 0.34| 0.54 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.02 8.32| 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21
Dresden Nickerner Weg 0.05| 0.35| 0.55 5.05| 5.35| 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35/ 8.03 8.33| 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe an| 0.07| 0.37| 0.57 5.07| 5.37| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.05 8.35| 8.54| 9.10| 9.24 9.54| 10.10| 10.24| 10.40
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe ab| 0.08| 0.38| 0.58 5.08| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.06 8.36| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern1 0.09| 0.39 509 539 6.09| 639 7.09 739 807 8.37| 856| 9.11 26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41
Dresden Prohlis Glelsschlelfe ‘ ‘ ‘ 4.38 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife Bad) 4.38
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-StraBe 0.10| 0.40| 1.00 4.40| 5.10| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.08 8.39| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43
Dresden GamigstraBe 0.11| 0.41| 1.01 441\ 511| 541| 6.141| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 8.09 8.40| 8.59| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44
Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 0.12| 0.42| 1.02 442| 512| 542| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.10 8.42| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46
Dresden Tornaer StraBe ab| 0.12| 0.42| 1.02 4.42| 512| 542| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.11 8.42| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 0.13| 0.43| 1.03 4.43| 513| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.12 8.43| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47|10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 0.15| 0.45| 1.05 4.45| 515 5.45| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.14 8.45| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49
Dresden CorinthstraBe 0.17| 0.47 447\ 517| 547| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.16 8.47| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 0.19| 0.49 449 519| 549| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.18 8.49| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53
Dresden Weberplatz 0.20| 0.50 4.50| 5.20| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.19 8.50| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54
Dresden Strehlener Platz 0.21| 0.51 430| 4.51| 521] 551 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 820| 838 8.51| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55
Dresden UhlandstraBe 0.22| 0.52 431 452| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 821| 839| 852 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 0.23| 0.53 4.32] 453| 523| 553 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.22| 840 8.53| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57
Dresden Hauptbahnhof 26; an| 0.25| 0.55 4.34| 455| 525| 555 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.24| 8.42| 8.55| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (6, ab| 0.25| 0.55 4.34| 455/ 525| 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.24| 8.42| 8.55| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 0.26| 0.56 4.35| 4.56| 526/ 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.25| 8.44| 8.57| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01
Dresden Technische Universitét 0.28| 0.58 4.37| 4.58| 528/ 558 6.28 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.27| 8.46| 8.59| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03
Dresden MommsenstraBe 0.29| 0.59 4.38| 4.59| 529| 559 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.28| 8.47| 9.00| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04
Dresden Stidhohe an| 0.31| 1.01 4.40| 5.01| 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.30| 849 9.02| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06
Dresden Stidhche ab| 031 1.01 440 501| 531| 601 631 7.01| 7.31| 801 830 849| 9.02| 921| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06
Dresden Altkaitz 9.05 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09
Dresden Bannewitzer StraBe 9.06 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 9.08 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12
Dresden Camplngﬁlatz Mockritz 9.09 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13
Dresden Miinzteicl 9.10 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-Str. Ost 9.11 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15
Dresden Mockritz 9.12 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 0.32| 1.02 4.41| 5.02| 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.31 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 0.33| 1.03 4.42| 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.32| 8.51 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 0.34| 1.04 4.43| 5.04| 534| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04/ 8.33| 853 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 0.35| 1.05 4.44| 5.05| 535/ 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.34| 854 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56
Dresden Coschiitz 0.36| 1.06 4.44| 5.06| 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7 .05| 8.34| 8.55 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57
Dresden Kleinnaundorfer StraBe 0.37| 1.07 5.07| 5.37| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07
Dresden RathausstraBe 0.38| 1.08 5.08| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08
Dresden Hermann-Michel-Str 0.39| 1.09 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09
Freital Burgker StraBe 0.40( 1.10 5.10/ 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10
Freital Burgk Zschiedge 041 1.11 511 541| 6.11] 6.41] 7.11
SON D FEIERTAG
Dresden Nickern Alter Postweg 10.50
Dresden Helena-Rott-StraBe 10.51
Dresden Nickerner Weg 10.52
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe an| 10.54
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe ab| 10.55
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1) 10.56
Dresden Fritz-Meinhardt-Stra3e 10.58
Dresden GamigstraBe 10.59
Dresden Tornaer StraBe an| 11.01
